Assembly Technologies International, Inc.
1177 West Maple Rd.  Clawson, MI  48017-1059
(800) 550-2510  Fax: (248) 280-2878
Effective January 1, 2012.  Supersedes all previous price sheets.
® Copyright 2003 by Assembly Technologies International, Inc. All rights reserved.
2012 Manufacturer’s Suggested
Resale Price List

109D ***   See 611   ***
227 ***   See 43TC   ***
300 Solder Pot_320 Watt_1 Lb Capacity $342.00
300-220-K * 220 VAC * Solder Pot_320 Watt_1 Pound Capacity $342.00
300-220-? $362.00
302 Dross Skimmer for Model 300 Solder Pot $21.00
3108-20 20 Watt Soldering Iron $62.00
3108-25 25 Watt Soldering Iron $62.00
3108-30 30 Watt Soldering Iron $62.00
3108LT-20 20 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $58.80
3108LT-25 25 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $58.80
3108LT-30 30 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $58.80
3110-25 25 Watt Soldering Iron $68.20
3110-30 30 Watt Soldering Iron $68.20
3110-35 35 Watt Soldering Iron $68.20
3110LT-25 25 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $64.00
3110LT-30 30 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $64.00
3110LT-35 35 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $64.00
3112-40 40 Watt Soldering Iron $77.50
3112-50 50 Watt Soldering Iron $77.50
3112-60 60 Watt Soldering Iron $77.50
3112-220-40 * 220 VAC * 40 Watt Soldering Iron $80.50
3112-220-50 * 220 VAC * 50 Watt Soldering Iron $80.50
3112-220-60 * 220 VAC * 60 Watt Soldering Iron $80.50
3112LT-40 40 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $73.50
3112LT-50 50 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $73.50
3112LT-60 60 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $73.50
3112LT-220-40 * 220 VAC * 40 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $76.50
3112LT-220-50 * 220 VAC * 50 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $76.50
3112LT-220-60 * 220 VAC * 60 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $76.50
*220 VAC* Resistance Soldering Accessory - Precision Timer Module w.NA NEMA 5-15 Cordset
Thermal Wirestripping System - Surface Mount Device Removal
*220 VAC* Thermal Wirestripping System - Surface Mount Device Removal w.Choice of Cordset
*220 VAC* Resistance Soldering System – Ultra-High Capacity Probe Style w.Choice of Cordset
Resistance Soldering Accessory - Power Unit Adapter for Precision Even Heating (req's use of ReturnLead)
HD Plier Replacement Adapter Kit
HD Plier Replacment Baffle Kit
HD Plier Replacement Cable Assembly
HD Plier Replacement Handle Assembly
* 220 VAC * Solder Pot_320 Watt_1 Pound Capacity w. International Cordset
American Beauty 2012 Price Sheet
Page 5
3114-60 60 Watt Soldering Iron $85.00
3114-75 75 Watt Soldering Iron $85.00
3114-220-60 * 220 VAC *  60 Watt Soldering Iron $88.00
3114-220-75 * 220 VAC * 75 Watt Soldering Iron $88.00
3114LT-60 60 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $80.00
3114LT-75 75 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $80.00
3114LT-220-60 * 220 VAC * 60 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $83.00
3114LT-220-75 * 220 VAC * 75 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $83.00
3125-60 60 Watt Soldering Iron $91.20
3125-75 75 Watt Soldering Iron $91.20
3125 220-60 * 220 VAC * 60 Watt Soldering Iron $94.20
3125 220-75 * 220 VAC * 75 Watt Soldering Iron $94.20
3125E-60 60 Watt Ergo Iron $112.00
3125E-75 75 Watt Ergo Iron $112.00
3125E-220-60 * 220 VAC * 60 Watt Ergo Iron $115.00
3125E-220-75 * 220 VAC * 75 Watt Ergo Iron $115.00
3125ELT-60 60 Watt Ergo Iron(NO Tip) $107.00
3125ELT-75 75 Watt Ergo Iron(NO Tip) $107.00
3125ELT-220-60 * 220 VAC * 60 Watt Ergo Iron (NO Tip) $110.00
3125ELT-220-75 * 220 VAC * 75 Watt Ergo Iron (NO Tip) $110.00
3125LT-60 60 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $86.20
3125LT-75 75 Watt Soldering Iron  (NO Tip) $86.20
3125LT-220-60 * 220 VAC * 60 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $89.20
3125LT-220-75 * 220 VAC * 75 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $89.20
3138-100 100 Watt Soldering Iron $134.50
3138-130 130 Watt Soldering Iron $134.50
3138-150 150 Watt Soldering Iron $134.50
3138-220-100 * 220 VAC * 100 Watt Soldering Iron $137.50
3138-220-130 * 220 VAC * 130 Watt Soldering Iron $137.50
3138-220-150 * 220 VAC * 150 Watt Soldering Iron $137.50
3138E-100 100 Watt Ergo Iron $155.00
3138E-130 130 Watt Ergo Iron $155.00
3138E-150 150 Watt Ergo Iron $155.00
3138E-220-100 * 220 VAC * 100 Watt Ergo Iron $158.00
3138E-220-130 * 220 VAC * 130 Watt Ergo Iron $158.00
3138E-220-150 * 220 VAC * 150 Watt Ergo Iron $158.00
3138ELT-100 100 Watt Ergo Iron (NO Tip) $142.80
3138ELT-130 130 Watt Ergo Iron (NO Tip) $142.80
3138ELT-150 150 Watt Ergo Iron (NO Tip) $142.80
3138ELT-220-100 * 220 VAC * 100 Watt Ergo Iron (NO Tip) $145.80
3138ELT-220-130 * 220 VAC * 130 Watt Ergo Iron (NO Tip) $145.80
3138ELT-220-150 * 220 VAC * 150 Watt Ergo Iron (NO Tip) $145.80
American Beauty 2012 Price Sheet
Page 6
3138LT-100 100 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $121.80
3138LT-130 130 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $121.80
3138LT-150 150 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $121.80
3138LT-220-100 * 220 VAC * 100 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $124.80
3138LT-220-130 * 220 VAC * 130 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $124.80
3138LT-220-150 * 220 VAC * 150 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $124.80
3138X-175 175 Watt Soldering Iron $144.80
3138X-220-175 * 220 VAC * 175 Watt Soldering Iron $147.80
3138XE-175 175 Watt Ergo Iron $165.00
3138XE-220-175 * 220 VAC * 175 Watt Ergo Iron $168.00
3138XELT-175 175 Watt Ergo Iron (NO Tip) $153.20
3138XELT220-175 * 220 VAC * 175 Watt Ergo Iron (NO Tip) $156.20
3138XLT-175 175 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $132.20
3138XLT-220-175 * 220 VAC * 175 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $135.20
3158-200 200 Watt Soldering Iron $186.20
3158-220-200 * 220 VAC * 200 Watt Soldering Iron $189.20
3158LT-200 200 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $156.40
3158LT-220-200 * 220 VAC * 200 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $159.40
3158X-250 250 Watt Soldering Iron $196.60
3158X-220-250 * 220 VAC * 250 Watt Soldering Iron $199.60
3158XLT-250 250 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $167.00
3158XLT 220-250 * 220 VAC * 250 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $170.00
3178-300 300 Watt Soldering Iron $238.00
3178-220-300 * 220 VAC * 300 Watt Soldering Iron $241.00
3178LT-300 300 Watt Soldering Iron (NO Tip) $181.60